
LICENSING FEES AND CHARGES - LICENSING ACT 2003

Temporary Event Notices
Fee to serve a Temporary Event Notice (TEN)
Copy of a TEN (if lost or stolen)

£21.00
£10.50

Personal licences
Application for the grant of a personal licence
Fee for a replacement personal licence (if lost or stolen)
Fee to notify a change of name or address on a personal licence

£37.00
£10.50
£10.50

Applications for new premises licences or club premises certificates
Applications for the grant of a premises licence or club premises certificate
Band A (NDRV 0-4300)
Band B (NDRV 4301- 33000)
Band C (NDRV 33001- 87000)
Band D (NDRV 87001 - 125000)
Band E (NDRV 125001+)

£100.00
£190.00
£315.00
£450.00
£635.00

Applications for the grant of a premises licence or club premises certificate (where the premises is used
exclusively or primarily for the supply of alcohol for consumption on the premises)
Band A (NDRV 0 - 4300)
Band B (NDRV 4301-33000)
Band C (NDRV 33001 - 87000)
Band D (NDRV 87001 - 125000)
Band E (NDRV 125001 +)

£100.00
£190.00
£315.00
£900.00

£1,905.00

Additional fees for grant of a premises licences (for large venues with capacities over 5000)
5000 - 9999
10000 - 14999
15000 - 19999
20000 - 29999
30000 - 39999
40000 - 49999
50000 - 59999
60000 - 69999
70000 - 79999
80000 - 89999

£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£4,000.00
£8,000.00

£16,000.00
£24,000.00
£32,000.00
£40,000.00
£48,000.00
£56,000.00

Applications to vary premises licences and club premises certificates
Applications to vary a premises licence or club premises certificate
Band A (NDRV 0-4300)
Band B (NDRV 4301- 33000)
Band C (NDRV 33001 - 87000)
Band D (NDRV 87001 - 125000)
Band E (NDRV 125001+)

£100.00
£190.00
£315.00
£450.00
£635.00

Applications to vary a premises licence (where the premises is used exclusively or primarily for the supply of
alcohol for consumption on the premises)
Band A (NDRV 0-4300) £100.00
Band B (NDRV 4301- 33000) £190.00
Band C (NDRV 33001- 87000) £315.00
Band D (NDRV 87001 - 125000) £900.00
Band E (NDRV 125001 +) £1,905.00

Application for a minor variation of a premises licence or club premises certificate £89.00
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Annual maintenance fees
Annual premises licence or club premises certificate fee
Band A (NDRV 0 - 4300) £70.00
Band B (NDRV 4301-33000) £180.00
Band C (NDRV 33001-87000) £295.00
Band D (NDRV 87001 - 125000) £320.00
Band E (NDRV 125001♦) £350.00

Annual premises licence (where the premises is used exclusively or primarily for the supply of alcohol for
consumption on the premises)
Band A (NDRV 0 - 4300) £70.00
Band B (NDRV 4301- 33000) £180.00
Band C (NDRV 33001-87000) £295.00
Band D (NDRV 87001 - 125000) £640.00
Band E (NDRV 125001+) £1,050.00

Additional annual fees premises licences (for large venues with capacities over 5000)
5000 - 9999 £500.00
10000 - 14999 £1,000.00
15000 - 19999 £2,000.00
20000 - 29999 £4,000.00
30000 - 39999 £8,000.00
40000 - 49999 £12,000.
50000 - 59999 £16,000.
60000 - 69999 £20,000.
70000 - 79999 £24,000.
80000 - 89999 £28,000.

Other applications and notifications
Application to transfer a premises licence £23.00
Application to vary a premises licence to nominate a premises supervisor £23.00
Fee to change name or address of the holder of a premises licence £10.50
Fee to change the name or address of a designated premises supervisor on a premises licence £10.50
Fee for a replacement premises licence or club premises certificate (if lost or stolen) £10.50
Fee to notify licensing authority of a propery interest in a premises £21.00
Notication of change or club name or alteration to club rules £10.50
Notification of change of registered address of club £10.50
Interim authority notice following death, incapacity or insolvency of licence holder £23.00
Application for grant of a provisional statement £315.00
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